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Bib #
43
71
9
45
101
14
62
10
7
70
77
29
80
72
118
113
60
83
116
63
13
82
106
38
42
109
37
79
81
54
49
53
55
88
89
56
50
93

October 30, 2011 - Richboro, PA
Trick or Treat 5 Miler

results by
SpectaSport LLC
www.SpectaSport.com ** 610-397-1950

Name Time
Matthew Coburn 00:31:38
Valentina Klein 00:33:25
Elizabeth Huuki 00:34:35
Megan D'Arcangelo 00:34:43
Timothy Sheedy 00:34:47
Amy Lewis 00:36:47
Brian Holloran 00:37:26
Erik Huuki 00:38:13
Mark Haupert 00:38:20
Charles Klein 00:39:37
Jill Leonard 00:39:45
William Angerer 00:39:52
JoAnn Mazzocchi 00:39:53
Molly Kline 00:40:47
Bob Hardcastle 00:41:18
Mike Higgins 00:41:19
Kathryn Henderson 00:41:28
Krista Menard 00:41:43
Greg Grace 00:42:18
Robert Holloran 00:42:52
Laurie Kamm 00:43:20
Linda McGuigan 00:44:04
Eric Tyler 00:44:12
Joan Brown 00:44:34
Danielle Christensen 00:45:34
Stephen Wargo 00:45:53
Beverly Brown 00:45:54
Ashley Mazzocchi 00:45:59
Ken McDermott 00:45:59
Trevor Gouge 00:46:01
Ed Field 00:46:17
Amy Gouge 00:46:36
Lori Haist 00:46:38
Carrie Myers 00:46:38
Steve Myers 00:46:38
Erin Hannigan 00:46:42
Wendy Fricke 00:46:52
Lauri Paloni 00:46:52

Pace
06:20
06:41
06:55
06:57
06:57
07:21
07:29
07:39
07:40
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:09
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:21
08:28
08:34
08:40
08:49
08:50
08:55
09:07
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:19
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:22
09:22

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
M

M
Female
Female
M
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Age
25
26
13
30
29
36
36
10
43
25
46
40
50
23
52
45
30
41
55
33
23
28
42
54
27
29
31
23
50
40
51
40
40
35
35
31
50
46

Age Rank

1st Overall Male
1st Overall Female
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female
2nd Overall Male
1st F-30to 39
3rd Overall Male
1st M-1to 19

1st M-40 to 49
1st M-20 to 29
1st F-40 to 49
2nd M-40 to 49
1st F-50 to 59
1st F-20to 29
1st M-50to 59
3rd M-40 to 49
2nd F-30 to 39
2nd F-40 to 49
2nd M-50 to 59
1st M-30 to 39
2nd F-20 to 29
3rd F-20 to 29
4th M-40 to 49
2nd F-50 to 59
4th F-20 to 29
2nd M-20to 29
3rd F-30 to 39
5th F-20 to 29
3rd M-50 to 59
5th M-40 to 49
4th M-50 to 59
3rd F-40 to 49
4th F-40 to 49
4th F-30 to 39
2nd M-30 to 39
5th F-30 to 39
3rd F-50 to 59
5th F-40 to 49



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

26
59
104
115
46

107
39
103

90
121
12

11
31
96
87

85
94
119
120
23
68
66
69
98
75
76
51
17
97
117
99
100
64
65
105

110
67
34

102
19

Anthony Alessi

Maureen Harnishfeger

Marco Tenaglia
Emily West
Megan Dewan
Christine Fissel
Jennifer Tyler
Carolyn Carganilla
Suzette Sison
David Conrad
Angela Nace
Patrick Mccloskey
Jennifer Kamm
Jennifer Conard
Patty Jackson
Jason Bannon
Jennifer Rehmeyer
Brian Morgan
John Hermann
Jennifer Miller
Susan Pirritano
Kristine Peterson
Thomas Peterson
Holly Umbehauer
Dawn Kelly
Glenn Karczewski
Ryan Kelly

Dawn Scipione
Ken Lawall

Tara Lawall
Sharmila Galvelis
Kristen Marino
Lori Riley

Amy Davis
Marisa Semmel
Nathan Semmel
Barbara Jacobelli
Julia Jacobelli
Tracy Tkach
Jenny Griffin
Debbie Welsh
Lauren Karczewski
Maureen Bernard
Kara Sigmund
Janie Ojeda

00:46:59
00:47:12
00:47:28
00:47:31
00:47:36
00:48:14
00:48:46
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:50:20
00:50:29
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:51:17
00:51:38
00:51:39
00:51:51
00:52:05
00:52:19
00:52:59
00:53:34
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:54:48
00:55:44
00:56:27
00:56:40
00:56:43
00:56:56
00:56:56
00:57:27
00:57:43
00:58:42
00:58:58
00:59:09
00:59:22
01:01:51
01:01:53
01:02:13
01:02:14
01:02:14
01:03:09
01:06:22
01:06:22
01:09:33

09:24
09:26
09:30
09:30
09:31
09:39
09:45
09:51
09:51
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:15
10:20
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:28
10:36
10:43
10:46
10:46
10:58
11:09
11:17
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:23
11:29
11:33
11:44
11:48
11:50
11:52
12:22
12:23
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:38
13:16
13:16
13:55

Male
Female
Male

F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
M
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
M

M
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

32
44
48
37
38
42
40
39
38
27
37
46
25
23
42
37
30
28
41
41
47
52
51
24
37
33
18
37
54
27
38
28
37
31
35
38
56
26
38
39
40
27
41
27
21

3rd M-30to 39
6th F-40 to 49
6th M-40 to 49
6th F-30 to 39
7th F-30 to 39
7th F-40 to 49
8th F-40 to 49
8th F-30 to 39
9th F-30 to 39
3rd M-20to 29
10th F-30to 39
7th M-40 to 49
6th F-20 to 29
7th F-20 to 29
9th F-40 to 49
4th M-30 to 39
11th F-30to 39
4th M-20 to 29
8th M-40 to 49
10th F-40 to 49
11th F-40to 49
5th M-50 to 59
6th M-50 to 59
8th F-20 to 29
12th F-30to 39
5th M-30 to 39
2nd M-1to 19
13th F-30to 39
7th M-50 to 59
9th F-20 to 29
14th F-30to 39
10th F-20to 29
15th F-30to 39
16th F-30to 39
17th F-30to 39
6th M-30 to 39
4th F-50 to 59
11th F-20to 29
18th F-30to 39
19th F-30to 39
12th F-40 to 49
12th F-20to 29
13th F-40 to 49
13th F-20to 29
14th F-20 to 29



84
85
86
87

32
78
86
111

Julia Bannon
Kelly Lewis
Tracey Mondul
Elizabeth Wolcott

01:09:56
01:12:05
01:32:50
01:32:53

13:59
14:25
18:34
18:35

Female
Female
Female
Female

38
39
44
47

20th F-30 to 39
21st F-30 to 39
14th F-40 to 49
15th F-40 to 49
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