## October 30, 2011 - Richboro, PA

## Trick or Treat 5 Miler

results by

## SpectaSport LLC

www.SpectaSport.com \*\* 610-397-1950

Place	Bib #	Name	Time	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	43	Matthew Coburn	00:31:38	06:20	Male	25	1st Overall Male
2	71	Valentina Klein	00:33:25	06:41	Female	26	1st Overall Female
3	9	Elizabeth Huuki	00:34:35	06:55	Female	13	2nd Overall Female
4	45	Megan D'Arcangelo	00:34:43	06:57	Female	30	3rd Overall Female
5	101	Timothy Sheedy	00:34:47	06:57	Male	29	2nd Overall Male
6	14	Amy Lewis	00:36:47	07:21	Female	36	1st F-30 to 39
7	62	Brian Holloran	00:37:26	07:29	Male	36	3rd Overall Male
8	10	Erik Huuki	00:38:13	07:39	Male	10	1st M-1 to 19
9	7	Mark Haupert	00:38:20	07:40	Male	43	1st M-40 to 49
10	70	Charles Klein	00:39:37	07:55	Male	25	1st M-20 to 29
11	77	Jill Leonard	00:39:45	07:57	Female	46	1st F-40 to 49
12	29	William Angerer	00:39:52	07:58	Male	40	2nd M-40 to 49
13	80	JoAnn Mazzocchi	00:39:53	07:59	Female	50	1st F-50 to 59
14	72	Molly Kline	00:40:47	08:09	Female	23	1st F-20 to 29
15	118	Bob Hardcastle	00:41:18	08:16	M	52	1st M-50 to 59
16	113	Mike Higgins	00:41:19	08:16	M	45	3rd M-40 to 49
17	60	Kathryn Henderson	00:41:28	08:18	Female	30	2nd F-30 to 39
18	83	Krista Menard	00:41:43	08:21	Female	41	2nd F-40 to 49
19	116	Greg Grace	00:42:18	08:28	M	55	2nd M-50 to 59
20	63	Robert Holloran	00:42:52	08:34	Male	33	1st M-30 to 39
21	13	Laurie Kamm	00:43:20	08:40	Female	23	2nd F-20 to 29
22	82	Linda McGuigan	00:44:04	08:49	Female	28	3rd F-20 to 29
23	106	Eric Tyler	00:44:12	08:50	Male	42	4th M-40 to 49
24	38	Joan Brown	00:44:34	08:55	Female	54	2nd F-50 to 59
25	42	Danielle Christensen	00:45:34	09:07	Female	27	4th F-20 to 29
26	109	Stephen Wargo	00:45:53	09:11	Male	29	2nd M-20 to 29
27	37	Beverly Brown	00:45:54	09:11	Female	31	3rd F-30 to 39
28	79	Ashley Mazzocchi	00:45:59	09:12	Female	23	5th F-20 to 29
29	81	Ken McDermott	00:45:59	09:12	Male	50	3rd M-50 to 59
30	54	Trevor Gouge	00:46:01	09:12	Male	40	5th M-40 to 49
31	49	Ed Field	00:46:17	09:15	Male	51	4th M-50 to 59
32	53	Amy Gouge	00:46:36	09:19	Female	40	3rd F-40 to 49
33	55	Lori Haist	00:46:38	09:20	Female	40	4th F-40 to 49
34	88	Carrie Myers	00:46:38	09:20	Female	35	4th F-30 to 39
35	89	Steve Myers	00:46:38	09:20	Male	35	2nd M-30 to 39
36	56	Erin Hannigan	00:46:42	09:20	Female	31	5th F-30 to 39
37	50	Wendy Fricke	00:46:52	09:22	Female	50	3rd F-50 to 59
38	93	Lauri Paloni	00:46:52	09:22	Female	46	5th F-40 to 49

39	26	Anthony Alessi	00:46:59	09:24	Male	32	3rd M-30 to 39
40	59	Maureen Harnishfeger	00:47:12	09:26	Female	44	6th F-40 to 49
41	104	Marco Tenaglia	00:47:28	09:30	Male	48	6th M-40 to 49
42	115	Emily West	00:47:31	09:30	F	37	6th F-30 to 39
43	46	Megan Dewan	00:47:36	09:31	Female	38	7th F-30 to 39
44	4	Christine Fissel	00:48:14	09:39	Female	42	7th F-40 to 49
45	107	Jennifer Tyler	00:48:46	09:45	Female	40	8th F-40 to 49
46	39	Carolyn Carganilla	00:49:16	09:51	Female	39	8th F-30 to 39
47	103	Suzette Sison	00:49:16	09:51	Female	38	9th F-30 to 39
48	3	David Conrad	00:50:20	10:04	Male	27	3rd M-20 to 29
49	90	Angela Nace	00:50:29	10:06	Female	37	10th F-30 to 39
50	121	Patrick Mccloskey	00:50:52	10:10	М	46	7th M-40 to 49
51	12	Jennifer Kamm	00:50:55	10:11	Female	25	6th F-20 to 29
52	2	Jennifer Conard	00:51:17	10:15	Female	23	7th F-20 to 29
53	11	Patty Jackson	00:51:38	10:20	Female	42	9th F-40 to 49
54	31	Jason Bannon	00:51:39	10:20	Male	37	4th M-30 to 39
55	96	Jennifer Rehmeyer	00:51:51	10:22	Female	30	11th F-30 to 39
56	87	Brian Morgan	00:52:05	10:25	Male	28	4th M-20 to 29
57	8	John Hermann	00:52:19	10:28	Male	41	8th M-40 to 49
58	85	Jennifer Miller	00:52:59	10:36	Female	41	10th F-40 to 49
59	94	Susan Pirritano	00:53:34	10:43	Female	47	11th F-40 to 49
60	119	Kristine Peterson	00:53:50	10:46	M	52	5th M-50 to 59
61	120	Thomas Peterson	00:53:50	10:46	M	51	6th M-50 to 59
62	23	Holly Umbehauer	00:54:48	10:58	Female	24	8th F-20 to 29
63	68	Dawn Kelly	00:55:44	11:09	Female	37	12th F-30 to 39
64	66	Glenn Karczewski	00:56:27	11:17	Male	33	5th M-30 to 39
65	69	Ryan Kelly	00:56:40	11:20	Male	18	2nd M-1 to 19
66	98	Dawn Scipione	00:56:43	11:21	Female	37	13th F-30 to 39
67	75	Ken Lawall	00:56:56	11:23	Male	54	7th M-50 to 59
68	76	Tara Lawall	00:56:56	11:23	Female	27	9th F-20 to 29
69	51	Sharmila Galvelis	00:57:27	11:29	Female	38	14th F-30 to 39
70	17	Kristen Marino	00:57:43	11:33	Female	28	10th F-20 to 29
71	97	Lori Riley	00:58:42	11:44	Female	37	15th F-30 to 39
72	117	Amy Davis	00:58:58	11:48	F	31	16th F-30 to 39
73	99	Marisa Semmel	00:59:09	11:50	Female	35	17th F-30 to 39
74	100	Nathan Semmel	00:59:22	11:52	Male	38	6th M-30 to 39
75	64	Barbara Jacobelli	01:01:51	12:22	Female	56	4th F-50 to 59
76	65	Julia Jacobelli	01:01:53	12:23	Female	26	11th F-20 to 29
77	105	Tracy Tkach	01:02:13	12:27	Female	38	18th F-30 to 39
78	6	Jenny Griffin	01:02:14	12:27	Female	39	19th F-30 to 39
79	110	Debbie Welsh	01:02:14	12:27	Female	40	12th F-40 to 49
80	67	Lauren Karczewski	01:03:09	12:38	Female	27	12th F-20 to 29
81	34	Maureen Bernard	01:06:22	13:16	Female	41	13th F-40 to 49
82	102	Kara Sigmund	01:06:22	13:16	Female	27	13th F-20 to 29
83	19	Janie Ojeda	01:09:33	13:55	Female	21	14th F-20 to 29

84	32	Julia Bannon	01:09:56	13:59	Female	38	20th F-30 to 39
85	78	Kelly Lewis	01:12:05	14:25	Female	39	21st F-30 to 39
86	86	Tracey Mondul	01:32:50	18:34	Female	44	14th F-40 to 49
87	111	Elizabeth Wolcott	01:32:53	18:35	Female	47	15th F-40 to 49